


PAGE 2



WOOD DOWEL 8 X 25

12

12

12

16

6

4

1

1

40

50

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

NO. PARTS QTY NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

770 X 390 X 15

786 X 70 X 15

786 X 70 X 15

X X

X X

820 X 390 X 15

X X

X X

820 X 390 X 15

780 X 397.5 X 2.5

350 X 140 X 15

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

2 PCS

8 PCS

PAGE 3

THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE
ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

CSK CAP WOOD M6 X 50MM

CAM CAP

CAM BOLT

CAM NUT 15MM

L KEY (M5)

15 1 PC

L KEY (M4)

CB SCREW M4 X 38MM

JCBB BOLT M8 X 50MM

NAIL 5/8

K

L

M

O

CB SCREW M3.5 X 16MM

L

R
DRAWER SLIDE 14''

L

R
DRAWER SLIDE 14''

32

4

4

1

2 PCS

2 PCS

2 PCS

X X

X X

X X

12 329 140 15

13 388 251 15

14 358 350 2.5

350 239 15

100 50 50 4 PCS

N 4

STICKER

7

12
11

14

16

16

17

11

15
11

13

13

10

1

6

8

9

5

2

4

3

3MM PVHX X15 2 PCS

X X16

730 140 15

2 PCS

X X17

780 251 15

2 PCS759 350 2.5

770 390 15 1 PC

V 2

W 2

X 2SAFETY STRAP

PLASTIC WALL ANCHOR

WASHER

2

4

Y

Z

CB SCREW M4 X 38MM

CB SCREW M3.5 X 16MM

786 70



STEP 1

STEP 2

WOOD DOWEL 8 X 25 16D

CAM BOLT 12B

PAGE 4

THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE
ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

1 8

5

3

4

9 BOTTOM VIEW 8 L VIEW1 R VIEW

2



STEP 3

STEP 4

THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE
ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

CAM NUT 15MM 12A

PAGE 5

M L

R
DRAWER SLIDE 14'' 4

24J CB SCREW M3.5 X 16MM

1 R VIEW 8 L VIEW

4 BOTTOM VIEW

2 BOTTOM VIEW

5 R VIEW

1 5R VIEW R VIEW8 L VIEW

5 L VIEW
ML

ML

ML

MR

ML

MR

MR

MR

3 BOTTOM VIEW



STEP 5

STEP 6

THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE
ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

PAGE 6

4

1

F

H L KEY (M5)

JCBB BOLT M8 X 50MM

L 4STICKER

6

7

F
H

L

12

13
11

11

16

11

15
11

12

13
11

11

16

11

15
11

CB SCREW M4 X 38MMK 32



STEP 7

STEP 8

THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE
ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

PAGE 7

14
17

14 17

14

1714

17

NR

NL

NR

NL

NR

NL

NR

NL

40I NAIL 5/8

L

R
DRAWER SLIDE 14''N 4

24J CB SCREW M3.5 X 16MM



STEP 9

STEP 10

THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE
ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

PAGE 8

1

2

4

3

1

5

B

D
A

CA

3C CAM CAP

2

1

E

G

CSK CAP WOOD M6 X 50MM

L KEY (M4)



THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE
ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

STEP 11

PAGE 9

STEP 12

CAM CAP 3C

4

1

E

G

CSK CAP WOOD M6 X 50MM

L KEY (M4)

B

D
A

CA

1

8

1

8

6



THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE
ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

STEP 13

STEP 14

PAGE 10

REAR VIEW

10

10O

10
10

SLOT IN BACK
PANEL

1

9

O 13MM PVH

CAM CAP 6C

B

D
A

CA

2J CB SCREW M3.5 X 16MM

1

3

D

3



STEP 15

COMPLETED

THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE
ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

PAGE 11

13
13

16

16



THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE
ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

PAGE 12

1.First mark the wall with pencil as in diagram.

2.Drill small hole at the pencil mark.

3.Insert plastic wall anchor (Y)

X YV W Z

X 2 X 2X 2 X 2 X 4

1.

2.

Y

3.



THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE
ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

PAGE 13

5.Finally, attach safety strap (X) and washer (Z) using 4x38mm screw (W)to the wall

4.Add safety strap (X), washer (Z) using 3.5x16mm screw (V) to back of cabinet.

W
Z

X

5.

V
Z

X

4.

X YV W Z

X 2 X 2X 2 X 2 X 4


	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model

